
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA-CHINA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
 

Thailand Visa Application Fee Schedule 

 

 
Name (First, Middle, Last)     
 
Company     
 
Return Address*    
 
City    State    Zip Code     
 
Phone Number    Fax Number     Email     

 

Type of Address:    O   Residential          O   Commercial/Industrial  
 

For Residential Delivery – Signature Required**:   O   Yes          O   No 

 
* FedEx and UPS cannot deliver to a P.O. Box address.  

** Unless otherwise requested, adult signature is required.  A person needs to be present to receive the package. 

Additional charges may apply.   
 

 

*** Additional shipping fees will be charged in order to ship to the Royal Embassy of Saudi Arabia. 

**** $32.50 is an estimate of domestic shipping fees. Shipping fees may be higher.  Contact USCCC with any questions about 

shipping. 

***** If photo is not enclosed, please email a high resolution passport syle photo to info@usccc.org for printing. 
 

 

Payment Information:  O  Check enclosed for: _______________       O   Credit Card 
 

Type of Credit Card:  O  Visa   O  MasterCard   O  American Express  
 

Name as Appears on Credit Card  
 

Credit Card Number________________________________________________  Exp Date (mm/yyyy)  

Visa Type and Fee Quantity Unit Price Amount 

Consular (Third Party) 

 

 

   

3 Month Single Entry Visa  $80.00  

1 Year Multiple Entry Visa  200.00 

 

 

USCCC    

Processing Fee  160.00  

Shipping***    

[  ]  Company/Applicant Shipping Account    

[  ]  FedEx   [  ] UPS  Account Number:___________________                                  

[  ]  USCCC Account****  32.50  

Photo (if applicable)*****  3.50  

    

Sub Total 

 

   

Credit Card Processing Fee 4.9% (Input 1 If Paid by Credit Card)              4.9%  

    

Total 

 

   

mailto:info@usccc.org
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